
DPN Team Members
Historical - Technical Team Members

Name Institution Email

Tom Cramer Stanford University tcramer at stanford dot edu

Ladd Hanson University of Texas ladd at austin dot utexas dot edu

Sebastien Korner University of Michigan skorner at umich dot edu

David Minor UC San Diego dminor at ucsd dot edu

Steve Morales DPN Steven.Morales at dpn dot org

Dave Pcolar DPN dave at dpn dot org

Tim Sigmon University of Virginia tms at virginia dot edu

James Simon Stanford University jjsimon at stanford.edu

Cory Snavely University of Michigan csnavely at umich dot edu

Adam Soroka University of Virginia ajs6f at virginia dot edu

Andrew Woods DuraSpace awoods at duraspace dot org

Don Sutton San Diego Supercomputing Center suttond at sdsc dot edu

Mike Smorul University of Maryland msmorul at sesync.org

Scott Turnbull Academic Preservation Trust scott dot turnbull at aptrust dot org

Chris Jordan University of Texas ctjordan at tacc dot utexas dot edu

Bryan Hockey University of Michigan bhock at umich dot edu
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